Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Mats Persson

2 Rickard Andersson
2 Sven Lantto

4 Bernice Thors

5 Benny Eriksson

6 Hans Lindstrom

6 Einar Mattsson

7 Daniel Johansson
9 Tommy Telin

10 Tobias Stromberg
11 Martin Herdin

11 Lukas Oja

12 Lars Osterlund

12 Roger Adermalm
13 Krister Ronnquist
15 Torbjérn Johansson
17 Christina Nygren
18 Fredrik Ellingsson
19 Hans Karlsson

20 Jonas Eidenby

21 Henrik Sjoo

22 Patrik Modén

23 Rolf Akerblom

24 Peter Hedman

25 Jan Erik Hallstensson
26 Aimo Pasma

27 Jonas Natterlund

04 August 2005

Resultatlista
Div 3 Norra D, Uppsala BGK

Sv serien utom Elitserien och div1l 12 June 2005
Spelplats: Uppsala BGK EB

Klubb

Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Gallivare BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Gavle BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Gavle BGK
Gallivare BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Gallivare BGK
Ornskoldsviks MGK
Ornskoldsviks BGK
Gallivare BGK
Gavle BGK
Gallivare BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Gavle BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Ostersunds BGK
Gallivare BGK
Gavle BGK
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28
28
29
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34
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30
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34
31
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44
44
55
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33
32
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42

25
28
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31
25
26
27

25
29
27
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27
29
28
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32
37

43

96
111
111
112
113
114
118
59

119
120
122
125
124
126
125
63

64

129
130
132
133
134
139
155
170
44

177

Sida

Snitt

24.0
27.8
27.8
28.0
28.3
28.5
29.5
29.5
29.8
30.0
30.5
31.3
31.0
31.5
31.3
31.5
32.0
32.3
32,5
33.0
33.3
33.5
34.8
38.8
42.5
44.0
44.3
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